Podébradsky triatlon - Celkové, 26.05.2013

Plavani
1 Polansky Dan (1983) CZE SK OMT Pardubice 01:18:26,00 00:07:42,00(3) 00:47:21,00(1) 00:23:24,00(3)
2 Mika Tomas (1987) CZE Etriatlon Team 01:20:30,00 00:07:47,00(4) 00:48:46,00(2) 00:23:57,00(7)
3 Wainer Jan (1976) CZE 01:20:58,00 00:07:55,00(6) 00:49:29,00(4) 00:23:34,00(5)
4 Ol3an Martin (1987) CZE HISPORT Team 01:21:30,00 00:08:01,00(9) 00:49:58,00(5) 00:23:31,00(4)
5 Minafik Petr (1976) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:24:00,00 00:08:39,00(13) 00:51:34,00(11) 00:23:47,00(6)
6 Polesny Martin (1980) CZE SK Olds Liberec 01:24:06,00 00:08:51,00(15) 00:49:06,00(3) 00:26:09,00(22)
7 Malek Michal (1984) CZE AC Caslav 01:24:27,00 00:10:02,00(39) 00:51:27,00(10) 00:22:58,00(2)
8 Sneberger Jan (1985) CZE TTK SLAVIA VS5 PLZEN 01:24:45,00 00:08:42,00(14) 00:52:02,00(16) 00:24:01,00(8)
9 Kyral Véclav (1979) CZE HISPORT Team 01:24:52,00 00:07:38,00(2) 00:52:10,00(17) 00:25:05,00(13)
10 Langhammer Jakub (1992) CZE Krus$noman TT Litvinov 01:25:11,00 00:07:58,00(8) 00:51:46,00(13) 00:25:27,00(17)
11 Loffelmann Petr (1981) CZE LEFFI TEAM 01:25:17,00 00:07:22,00(1) 00:51:55,00(14) 00:26:00,00(21)
12 Cibulka Stanislav (1981) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 01:25:21,00 00:09:07,00(22) 00:50:42,00(8) 00:25:32,00(18)
13 Volejnik Michal (1988) CZE HISPORT Team 01:25:26,00 00:09:11,00(23) 00:51:20,00(9) 00:24:56,00(12)
14 Teply Ondfej (1978) CZE HISPORT Team 01:25:34,00 00:09:28,00(28) 00:51:41,00(12) 00:24:25,00(10)
15 Oppolzer Jan (1984) CZE HISPORT Team 01:25:39,00 00:08:33,00(11) 00:52:45,00(19) 00:24:21,00(9)
16 Sajner David (1980) CZE Etriation team 01:25:52,00 00:09:29,00(29) 00:50:42,00(7) 00:25:42,00(19)
17 Rexa Martin (1979) CZE TRILIFE 01:26:00,00 00:08:58,00(17) 00:52:28,00(18) 00:24:34,00(11)
18 Ku3nir Jan (1985) CZE Praha 18 01:27:55,00 00:09:51,00(35) 00:52:48,00(20) 00:25:16,00(14)
19 Vyskocil Jan (1973) CZE BKP 01:28:19,00 00:09:27,00(27) 00:52:02,00(15) 00:26:51,00(26)
20 Kroupa 3t&pén (1975) CZE HISPORT Team 01:29:02,00 00:09:04,00(21) 00:53:16,00(21) 00:26:42,00(25)
21 Soucek Petr (1969) CZE 01:30:14,00 00:09:52,00(37) 00:55:02,00(27) 00:25:20,00(15)
22 Gerych David (1977) CZE 01:31:03,00 00:09:00,00(18) 01:00:04,00(46) 00:21:59,00(1)
23 Zustak Vladislav (1980) CZE TRIATLON PRAHA-HAJE 01:31:29,00 00:07:57,00(7) 00:57:09,00(30) 00:26:23,00(24)
24 Liska Jan (1983) CZE TRI SPORT TEAM 01:31:44,00 00:09:33,00(32) 00:53:30,00(22) 00:28:40,00(41)
25 Materna Jan (1971) CZE CYKLOADAM RACING 01:31:45,00 00:09:01,00(19) 00:56:47,00(29) 00:25:57,00(20)
26 Pekarek Milan (1965) CZE TSK PRAHA 01:32:08,00 00:08:56,00(16) 00:54:33,00(26) 00:28:39,00(40)
27 Skoda Milan (1979) CZE LEFFI TEAM 01:32:17,00 00:08:34,00(12) 00:57:21,00(31) 00:26:22,00(23)
28 Krutilek Marek (1965) CZE TT PARDUBICE 01:32:23,00 00:09:26,00(25) 00:55:48,00(28) 00:27:09,00(28)
29 Toméo Dusan (1976) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 01:32:31,00 00:09:54,00(38) 00:54:18,00(24) 00:28:20,00(38)
30 Tondl David (1986) CZE ETRIATLON TEAM 01:32:52,00 00:10:12,00(41) 00:50:41,00(6) 00:31:59,00(62)
31 Bare$ Michal (1959) CZE HISPORT Team 01:32:57,00 00:07:50,00(5) 00:53:49,00(23) 00:31:18,00(58)
32 Svoboda Jiti (1966) CZE Sokol Zvanovice 01:33:50,00 00:11:19,00(53) 00:54:30,00(25) 00:28:01,00(37)
33 Hejna Marek (1980) CZE TRIATLON PRAHA-HAJE 01:34:43,00 00:09:31,00(31) 00:57:43,00(35) 00:27:29,00(33)
34 Vojtéchovsky Tomas (1974) CZE TJ Slavia Chomutov 01:35:28,00 00:09:19,00(24) 00:58:43,00(39) 00:27:26,00(32)
35 Schovalova Tereza (1994) CZE OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ 01:35:39,00 00:08:03,00(10) 00:57:31,00(34) 00:30:06,00(50)
36 Bulin Miroslav (1976) CZE 01:36:11,00 00:11:18,00(52) 00:57:52,00(36) 00:27:01,00(27)
37 Gonzalez de Castilla Jose Pablo (1985) MEX Go!Mez 01:36:19,00 00:09:51,00(34) 00:59:18,00(41) 00:27:11,00(29)
38 Vyskotil Jiff (1964) CZE TrisK CB 01:36:23,00 00:10:38,00(43) 00:57:59,00(37) 00:27:46,00(35)
39 Holecek Petr (1959) CZE LABE TRI CLUB 01:36:51,00 00:09:37,00(33) 00:59:33,00(42) 00:27:40,00(34)
40 Michovsky Petr (1973) CZE Michovsky Group a.s 01:37:20,00 00:10:04,00(40) 00:57:27,00(32) 00:29:50,00(48)
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Novotny Véclav (1982)
Nohejl Tomas (1967)
Vacha Ondrej (1983)
Gerychova Michaela (1982)
Cerny Vladimir (1981)
CEPEK Jan (1985)
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Vancurova Radka (1983)
Dragoun Michal (1996)
Vrabec Lukas (1982)
DUSEK Miroslav (1989)
Beran Petr (1971)

Kos Pavel (1975)
Havelcova Blanka (1981)
Ludwig Marcel (1989)
Kotval Pavel (1968)
Martinka Jifi (1969)
Kot&3ovcova Anna (1996)
Valvoda Ondrej (1970)
Tupa Jana (1985)

Zeman Daniel (1983)
Zeman Zbynék (1954)
Martinec Adam (1975)
Crhak Ludék (1959)
Chvétal Vladimir (1967)
HNAT JiFi (1968)
Dvoracek Vaclav (1969)
Strachovsky Jan (1980)
Valdez Barrera Wilfrido (1979)
EICHHORN Armin (1986)
Zezulka Dusan (1971)
Ripa Milan (1948)
Pohankova Gabriela (1984)
Poduska Patrik (1976)
Jesko Karol (1989)
Vratna Alena (1965)
Illikova Michaela (1979)
Pilafova Ivana (1963)
Cerv Martin (1975)

Pilaf Libor (1961)
Kohoutkova Zora (1989)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
MEX
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK

TT Cyklorenova Cvikov
SK DNF
Sokol Veltéz

Carla Dvar Krélové

Hostinné

HISPORT Team

Mlad3 Boleslav
HISPORT
Mlad3 Boleslav
Sokol Veltéz

HC Meteor Tfemosna

www.pavelkos.cz

Liberec

C.K. Looser Deutsch Gabel

Etriatlon Team

Tri Ski HORNI POEERNICE

Wodnas Hodonin
WT Hradec Krélové
Litvinov

Patek

Brno

Uvaly

"ENERGY TEAM"

Lego

TJ SLAVOJ CASLAV
Valy u Prelouce
Praha

Lokomotiva Teplice

SK Jizera

SK Jizera i.m.

01:38:51,00
01:39:03,00
01:39:36,00
01:39:40,00
01:40:02,00
01:40:26,00
01:41:10,00
01:42:15,00
01:42:20,00
01:43:59,00
01:45:03,00
01:45:11,00
01:45:26,00
01:45:28,00
01:45:51,00
01:46:00,00
01:46:31,00
01:47:09,00
01:47:52,00
01:49:13,00
01:51:02,00
01:51:25,00
01:51:36,00
01:53:16,00
01:53:22,00
01:53:54,00
01:54:20,00
01:54:56,00
01:55:40,00
01:57:07,00
01:57:54,00
01:57:54,00
01:58:02,00
02:00:03,00
02:00:32,00
02:01:07,00
02:03:32,00
02:04:55,00
02:08:09,00
02:08:37,00
02:12:30,00
02:13:56,00
02:14:41,00

00:09:30,00(30)
00:11:12,00(50)
00:11:49,00(55)
00:09:52,00(36)
00:11:56,00(56)
00:12:35,00(62)
00:12:09,00(58)
00:11:09,00(49)
00:10:44,00(45)
00:10:38,00(44)
00:09:03,00(20)
00:12:11,00(59)
00:13:19,00(73)
00:12:44,00(67)
00:11:15,00(51)
00:10:56,00(46)
00:12:45,00(68)
00:10:58,00(47)
00:10:16,00(42)
00:09:27,00(26)
00:12:47,00(70)
00:12:11,00(60)
00:12:27,00(61)
00:14:23,00(75)
00:12:45,00(69)
00:12:38,00(63)
00:17:13,00(81)
00:12:43,00(66)
00:13:01,00(71)
00:11:56,00(57)
00:11:04,00(48)
00:16:02,00(80)
00:13:09,00(72)
00:19:09,00(82)
00:15:33,00(78)
00:11:30,00(54)
00:12:40,00(64)
00:14:54,00(76)
00:12:41,00(65)
00:15:08,00(77)
00:15:43,00(79)
00:22:09,00(83)
00:14:22,00(74)

00:59:56,00(45)
01:00:31,00(48)
00:57:27,00(33)
01:04:26,00(55)
00:59:38,00(43)
00:59:54,00(44)
01:00:14,00(47)
00:58:41,00(38)
01:02:29,00(50)
00:58:45,00(40)
01:04:38,00(57)
01:02:57,00(51)
01:04:55,00(60)
01:03:16,00(52)
01:04:04,00(53)
01:06:00,00(63)
01:01:48,00(49)
01:04:24,00(54)
01:05:17,00(61)
01:04:33,00(56)
01:07:16,00(66)
01:06:45,00(65)
01:10:07,00(71)
01:04:53,00(59)
01:05:21,00(62)
01:08:11,00(70)
01:06:05,00(64)
01:10:39,00(73)
01:08:01,00(69)
01:12:06,00(76)
01:16:32,00(79)
01:11:41,00(75)
01:07:55,00(68)
01:04:45,00(58)
01:07:41,00(67)
01:10:49,00(74)
01:17:26,00(80)
01:14:58,00(77)
01:17:30,00(81)
01:16:13,00(78)
01:25:41,00(82)
01:10:25,00(72)
01:26:25,00(83)

00:29:25,00(46)
00:27:21,00(31)
00:30:21,00(53)
00:25:23,00(16)
00:28:28,00(39)
00:27:58,00(36)
00:28:47,00(42)
00:32:25,00(65)
00:29:06,00(45)
00:34:35,00(72)
00:31:22,00(59)
00:30:04,00(49)
00:27:12,00(30)
00:29:28,00(47)
00:30:32,00(54)
00:29:04,00(44)
00:31:59,00(63)
00:31:47,00(61)
00:32:19,00(64)
00:35:14,00(75)
00:30:59,00(55)
00:32:29,00(66)
00:29:02,00(43)
00:34:00,00(71)
00:35:16,00(76)
00:33:05,00(67)
00:31:03,00(56)
00:31:34,00(60)
00:34:39,00(73)
00:33:06,00(68)
00:30:18,00(52)
00:30:10,00(51)
00:36:58,00(78)
00:36:09,00(77)
00:37:19,00(80)
00:38:47,00(82)
00:33:26,00(69)
00:35:03,00(74)
00:37:58,00(81)
00:37:17,00(79)
00:31:06,00(57)
00:41:21,00(83)
00:33:55,00(70)



DNF Jaros Milan (1968)
DNF Lisy JiFi (1980)
DNF Legnerova Lenka (1989)
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