

Poděbradský triatlon - Celkově, 26.05.2013

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Polanský Dan (1983)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	01:18:26,00	00:07:42,00(3)	00:47:21,00(1)	00:23:24,00(3)
2	Mika Tomáš (1987)	CZE	Etriatlon Team	01:20:30,00	00:07:47,00(4)	00:48:46,00(2)	00:23:57,00(7)
3	Wainer Jan (1976)	CZE		01:20:58,00	00:07:55,00(6)	00:49:29,00(4)	00:23:34,00(5)
4	Olišan Martin (1987)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:21:30,00	00:08:01,00(9)	00:49:58,00(5)	00:23:31,00(4)
5	Minařík Petr (1976)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:24:00,00	00:08:39,00(13)	00:51:34,00(11)	00:23:47,00(6)
6	Polesný Martin (1980)	CZE	SK Olds Liberec	01:24:06,00	00:08:51,00(15)	00:49:06,00(3)	00:26:09,00(22)
7	Málek Michal (1984)	CZE	AC Čáslav	01:24:27,00	00:10:02,00(39)	00:51:27,00(10)	00:22:58,00(2)
8	Šneberger Jan (1985)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	01:24:45,00	00:08:42,00(14)	00:52:02,00(16)	00:24:01,00(8)
9	Kyral Václav (1979)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:24:52,00	00:07:38,00(2)	00:52:10,00(17)	00:25:05,00(13)
10	Langhammer Jakub (1992)	CZE	Krušnooman TT Litvínov	01:25:11,00	00:07:58,00(8)	00:51:46,00(13)	00:25:27,00(17)
11	Löffelmann Petr (1981)	CZE	LEFFI TEAM	01:25:17,00	00:07:22,00(1)	00:51:55,00(14)	00:26:00,00(21)
12	Cibulka Stanislav (1981)	CZE	IRON STARS BEROUN	01:25:21,00	00:09:07,00(22)	00:50:42,00(8)	00:25:32,00(18)
13	Volejník Michal (1988)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:25:26,00	00:09:11,00(23)	00:51:20,00(9)	00:24:56,00(12)
14	Teplý Ondřej (1978)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:25:34,00	00:09:28,00(28)	00:51:41,00(12)	00:24:25,00(10)
15	Oppolzer Jan (1984)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:25:39,00	00:08:33,00(11)	00:52:45,00(19)	00:24:21,00(9)
16	Sajner David (1980)	CZE	Etriatlon team	01:25:52,00	00:09:29,00(29)	00:50:42,00(7)	00:25:42,00(19)
17	Rexa Martin (1979)	CZE	TRILIFE	01:26:00,00	00:08:58,00(17)	00:52:28,00(18)	00:24:34,00(11)
18	Kušnír Jan (1985)	CZE	Praha 18	01:27:55,00	00:09:51,00(35)	00:52:48,00(20)	00:25:16,00(14)
19	Vyskočil Jan (1973)	CZE	BKP	01:28:19,00	00:09:27,00(27)	00:52:02,00(15)	00:26:51,00(26)
20	Kroupa Štěpán (1975)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:29:02,00	00:09:04,00(21)	00:53:16,00(21)	00:26:42,00(25)
21	Souček Petr (1969)	CZE		01:30:14,00	00:09:52,00(37)	00:55:02,00(27)	00:25:20,00(15)
22	Gerych David (1977)	CZE		01:31:03,00	00:09:00,00(18)	01:00:04,00(46)	00:21:59,00(1)
23	Zušťák Vladislav (1980)	CZE	TRIATLON PRAHA-HÁJE	01:31:29,00	00:07:57,00(7)	00:57:09,00(30)	00:26:23,00(24)
24	Liška Jan (1983)	CZE	TRI SPORT TEAM	01:31:44,00	00:09:33,00(32)	00:53:30,00(22)	00:28:40,00(41)
25	Materna Jan (1971)	CZE	CYKLOADAM RACING	01:31:45,00	00:09:01,00(19)	00:56:47,00(29)	00:25:57,00(20)
26	Pekárek Milan (1965)	CZE	TSK PRAHA	01:32:08,00	00:08:56,00(16)	00:54:33,00(26)	00:28:39,00(40)
27	Škoda Milan (1979)	CZE	LEFFI TEAM	01:32:17,00	00:08:34,00(12)	00:57:21,00(31)	00:26:22,00(23)
28	Krutílek Marek (1965)	CZE	TT PARDUBICE	01:32:23,00	00:09:26,00(25)	00:55:48,00(28)	00:27:09,00(28)
29	Tomčo Dušan (1976)	CZE	IRON STARS BEROUN	01:32:31,00	00:09:54,00(38)	00:54:18,00(24)	00:28:20,00(38)
30	Tondl David (1986)	CZE	ETRIATLON TEAM	01:32:52,00	00:10:12,00(41)	00:50:41,00(6)	00:31:59,00(62)
31	Bareš Michal (1959)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:32:57,00	00:07:50,00(5)	00:53:49,00(23)	00:31:18,00(58)
32	Svoboda Jiří (1966)	CZE	Sokol Zvánovice	01:33:50,00	00:11:19,00(53)	00:54:30,00(25)	00:28:01,00(37)
33	Hejna Marek (1980)	CZE	TRIATLON PRAHA-HÁJE	01:34:43,00	00:09:31,00(31)	00:57:43,00(35)	00:27:29,00(33)
34	Vojtěchovský Tomáš (1974)	CZE	TJ Slavia Chomutov	01:35:28,00	00:09:19,00(24)	00:58:43,00(39)	00:27:26,00(32)
35	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	01:35:39,00	00:08:03,00(10)	00:57:31,00(34)	00:30:06,00(50)
36	Bulín Miroslav (1976)	CZE		01:36:11,00	00:11:18,00(52)	00:57:52,00(36)	00:27:01,00(27)
37	Gonzalez de Castilla Jose Pablo (1985)	MEX	Go!Mez	01:36:19,00	00:09:51,00(34)	00:59:18,00(41)	00:27:11,00(29)
38	Vyskočil Jiří (1964)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:36:23,00	00:10:38,00(43)	00:57:59,00(37)	00:27:46,00(35)
39	Holeček Petr (1959)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB	01:36:51,00	00:09:37,00(33)	00:59:33,00(42)	00:27:40,00(34)
40	Michovský Petr (1973)	CZE	Michovsky Group a.s	01:37:20,00	00:10:04,00(40)	00:57:27,00(32)	00:29:50,00(48)

41	Novotný Václav (1982)	CZE	TT Cyklorenova Cvikov	01:38:51,00	00:09:30,00(30)	00:59:56,00(45)	00:29:25,00(46)
42	Nohejl Tomáš (1967)	CZE	SK DNF	01:39:03,00	00:11:12,00(50)	01:00:31,00(48)	00:27:21,00(31)
43	Vácha Ondřej (1983)	CZE	Sokol Veltěž	01:39:36,00	00:11:49,00(55)	00:57:27,00(33)	00:30:21,00(53)
44	Gerychová Michaela (1982)	CZE	Carla Dvůr Králové	01:39:40,00	00:09:52,00(36)	01:04:26,00(55)	00:25:23,00(16)
45	Černý Vladimír (1981)	CZE		01:40:02,00	00:11:56,00(56)	00:59:38,00(43)	00:28:28,00(39)
46	CEPEK Jan (1985)	CZE	Hostinné	01:40:26,00	00:12:35,00(62)	00:59:54,00(44)	00:27:58,00(36)
47	Punčochářová Dita (1977)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:41:10,00	00:12:09,00(58)	01:00:14,00(47)	00:28:47,00(42)
48	Králíček Karel (1984)	CZE		01:42:15,00	00:11:09,00(49)	00:58:41,00(38)	00:32:25,00(65)
49	Dragoun Radek (1970)	CZE	Mladá Boleslav	01:42:20,00	00:10:44,00(45)	01:02:29,00(50)	00:29:06,00(45)
50	Vančurová Radka (1983)		HISPORT	01:43:59,00	00:10:38,00(44)	00:58:45,00(40)	00:34:35,00(72)
51	Dragoun Michal (1996)	CZE	Mladá Boleslav	01:45:03,00	00:09:03,00(20)	01:04:38,00(57)	00:31:22,00(59)
52	Vrabec Lukáš (1982)	CZE	Sokol Veltěž	01:45:11,00	00:12:11,00(59)	01:02:57,00(51)	00:30:04,00(49)
53	DUŠEK Miroslav (1989)	CZE	HC Meteor Třemošná	01:45:26,00	00:13:19,00(73)	01:04:55,00(60)	00:27:12,00(30)
54	Beran Petr (1971)	CZE		01:45:28,00	00:12:44,00(67)	01:03:16,00(52)	00:29:28,00(47)
55	Kos Pavel (1975)	CZE	www.pavelkos.cz	01:45:51,00	00:11:15,00(51)	01:04:04,00(53)	00:30:32,00(54)
56	Havelcová Blanka (1981)	CZE	Liberec	01:46:00,00	00:10:56,00(46)	01:06:00,00(63)	00:29:04,00(44)
57	Ludwig Marcel (1989)	CZE	C.K. Looser Deutsch Gabel	01:46:31,00	00:12:45,00(68)	01:01:48,00(49)	00:31:59,00(63)
58	Kotval Pavel (1968)	CZE	Etriatlon Team	01:47:09,00	00:10:58,00(47)	01:04:24,00(54)	00:31:47,00(61)
59	Martinka Jiří (1969)	CZE		01:47:52,00	00:10:16,00(42)	01:05:17,00(61)	00:32:19,00(64)
60	Kotěšovcová Anna (1996)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	01:49:13,00	00:09:27,00(26)	01:04:33,00(56)	00:35:14,00(75)
61	Valvoda Ondřej (1970)	CZE	Wodnas Hodonín	01:51:02,00	00:12:47,00(70)	01:07:16,00(66)	00:30:59,00(55)
62	Tupá Jana (1985)	CZE		01:51:25,00	00:12:11,00(60)	01:06:45,00(65)	00:32:29,00(66)
63	Zeman Daniel (1983)	CZE	WT Hradec Králové	01:51:36,00	00:12:27,00(61)	01:10:07,00(71)	00:29:02,00(43)
64	Zeman Zbyněk (1954)	CZE	Litvínov	01:53:16,00	00:14:23,00(75)	01:04:53,00(59)	00:34:00,00(71)
65	Martinec Adam (1975)	CZE	Pátek	01:53:22,00	00:12:45,00(69)	01:05:21,00(62)	00:35:16,00(76)
66	Crhák Luděk (1959)	CZE	Brno	01:53:54,00	00:12:38,00(63)	01:08:11,00(70)	00:33:05,00(67)
67	Chvátal Vladimír (1967)	CZE	Úvaly	01:54:20,00	00:17:13,00(81)	01:06:05,00(64)	00:31:03,00(56)
68	HNÁT Jiří (1968)	CZE		01:54:56,00	00:12:43,00(66)	01:10:39,00(73)	00:31:34,00(60)
69	Dvořáček Václav (1969)	CZE	"ENERGY TEAM"	01:55:40,00	00:13:01,00(71)	01:08:01,00(69)	00:34:39,00(73)
70	Strachovský Jan (1980)	CZE		01:57:07,00	00:11:56,00(57)	01:12:06,00(76)	00:33:06,00(68)
71	Valdez Barrera Wilfrido (1979)	MEX		01:57:54,00	00:11:04,00(48)	01:16:32,00(79)	00:30:18,00(52)
72	EICHHORN Armin (1986)	CZE	Lego	01:57:54,00	00:16:02,00(80)	01:11:41,00(75)	00:30:10,00(51)
73	Zeulka Dušan (1971)	CZE		01:58:02,00	00:13:09,00(72)	01:07:55,00(68)	00:36:58,00(78)
74	Řípa Milan (1948)	CZE	TJ SLAVOJ ČÁSLAV	02:00:03,00	00:19:09,00(82)	01:04:45,00(58)	00:36:09,00(77)
75	Pohanková Gabriela (1984)	CZE	Valy u Přelouče	02:00:32,00	00:15:33,00(78)	01:07:41,00(67)	00:37:19,00(80)
76	Poduška Patrik (1976)	CZE	Praha	02:01:07,00	00:11:30,00(54)	01:10:49,00(74)	00:38:47,00(82)
77	Ješko Karol (1989)	SVK		02:03:32,00	00:12:40,00(64)	01:17:26,00(80)	00:33:26,00(69)
78	Vrátná Alena (1965)	CZE	Lokomotiva Teplice	02:04:55,00	00:14:54,00(76)	01:14:58,00(77)	00:35:03,00(74)
79	Illíková Michaela (1979)	CZE		02:08:09,00	00:12:41,00(65)	01:17:30,00(81)	00:37:58,00(81)
80	Pilařová Ivana (1963)	CZE	SK Jizera	02:08:37,00	00:15:08,00(77)	01:16:13,00(78)	00:37:17,00(79)
81	Červ Martin (1975)	CZE		02:12:30,00	00:15:43,00(79)	01:25:41,00(82)	00:31:06,00(57)
82	Pilař Libor (1961)	CZE	SK Jizera i.m.	02:13:56,00	00:22:09,00(83)	01:10:25,00(72)	00:41:21,00(83)
83	Kohoutkova Zora (1989)	SVK		02:14:41,00	00:14:22,00(74)	01:26:25,00(83)	00:33:55,00(70)

DNF	Jaroš Milan (1968)	CZE		00:14:32,00()	---	---
DNF	Lisy Jiří (1980)	CZE	TRI SPORT TEAM	00:10:40,00()	01:03:11,00()	---
DNF	Legnerová Lenka (1989)	CZE	Hiport Team	00:15:01,00()	01:15:16,00()	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:17